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
Bathrooms, Wood fireplace,
basement, and plenty of room for expansion. P
SColl for more details. $599.900.
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Gorgeous 3-bedroom Bronte |
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§ Meadows home. Formal LR & DR |

Finished RR. Hardwood floors E
throughout. Open concept. Private :
yard. A must to see!! Offered atl

| $322,900.
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tour. $319 5060

1113 Zimmerman Crescent

THAN RE/MAX. NOB

Do you want to reach the new home
owners in town or are you interested
In the older part of town, or both.
We can deliver your flyer to the exact
demographics you want to reach.

Call Bill to view this four bed- |
room with formal LR, Eat-in |&
oF Kitchen with walk-out to deck. &
MF family room. Lots of parking. |&
Low traffic area & gorgeous back [
yard. Walk to schools, park, &

| GO Transit. Asking $324,900:
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This Dorset Park super-clean home &
features 3 bdrms., upgraded Kitchen
with 1 yr. old appliances, hardwood |8
floors, formal LR, finished LL, |&
upgraded windows, fenced yard. |&
Lots of parking. Flexible closing. Call |8

Bill to view. Now Asking $329,900.
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ENTERTAINERS DREAM!
This home has been com
floors, neutral décor
Iess steel appliances. This home features a

and upgraded deck for the ideal summer e
contact Scott for more details. $439 900/21680

GREAT LOCATION!
Beautiful 3 bedroom home with open concept kitchen and family

sat-in kitchen, Fully finished room, separate dining room, fully finish.ed pasement with extra bedj
Kzagg call | | room. Flease call Scott for more details or to book your personal
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your message

For your next flyer drop call:

Diane Wolstenholme,
Sales Representative

at 905-878-2341 ext. 212
ncanadianchampion.com

dianew@milto
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pletely renovated with maple hardwood
mapie kitchen cabinets and all new stain-
large in-ground pool
ntertainment. Please
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GALLERIES
SEE FOR MILES!! |
Call Bill to view this 4-bedroom E
Ranch on 2.8 acres with Pond & J§
beautiful view. Home offers | -
shaped LR/DR, Eat-in Kitchen
with w/o to Deck, finished RR J§
with FP & walk-out plus |§
BR/Office on LL. Priced at}
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4| Located just outside of town, this |
.1 neat 3-bedroom home offers a B

large eat-in Kitchen, separate |
Dining Room, & spacious Living f§
Room.  Oversized garage. [§
Gorgeous lot with view of Glen
Eden. Offered at $379,900.




